Group

Pine Ridge Missions
Family Mission Team
Peru Missions
Russo

First Watchmen
Silver Foxes
Wehrenberg
Families 4 Families
Student Ministry
Cards 4 Faith

The Rooted Experience Groups

Make a Difference
FIT

You've Got a Friend
Parents

What's Brewing
Make a Difference
Families w/Young Children
Sunday Morning
Monarch

Living the Life
Families in Action
Herrell

Smelcer

King Golf Community
Hands & Hammers
Story Chasers
Fusion 56

VBS - Kids Against Hunger
King/Putz

Crystal's Blessing
Blunda

Brewer

Wehrenberg

Pine Ridge (Columbia)
Helping Hands
Rademeyer

Jatho

By Faith Not Sight
Webb

Apetz

Job Seekers

Matlock

Sisters

Sewing Sistas
Mennel

the Landing

Mission Funds

Thru July 2018

Gospel Cause

Hands of Faith

New Song/Feed My People
Compassion International
Weekend Food Bags
Seminarians

Various

Teamwork

Mehlville Schools
Various

McDonald House
Various

Washington Park

Various

Vets & International Student Ministry

Little Bit of Haven
Lemay Family Center
Washington Park
Foster Care
Backpacks

Crisis Aid

Bibles for Teens
Bethlehem

Good Samaritan
Neighbor Needs
Sunset Golf

Hanft Home

Forder Families
Adopt a Family
Global Compassion
Public Servants
Crystal's House
Pregnancy Help Center
Henderson

Faith Over Fear
Hands of Faith
Restoration House
Family in Need
Various

Delta Gamma Center
TWIG's

Pregnancy Help Center
Unemployed

Holiday Angels
Women in Transition
Cancer Patients

St. Trinity

Linus Project

Funding

$24000.00
$12383.75
$8615.00
$5500.00
$5121.16
$5065.00
$4000.00
$3889.27
$3763.37
$3553.05
$3395.85
$2727.85
$2415.00
$2220.59
$1963.24
$1864.10
$1796.97
$1780.33
$1700.00
$1581.69
$1500.00
$1245.00
$1237.50
$1200.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$631.55
$600.00
$500.07
$500.00
$500.00
$450.00
$300.00
$424.01
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$247.00
$231.25
$200.00
$200.00
$157.03
$68.12
$113,777.75



