Mission Funds

Thru July 2018

Group	Gospel Cause	Funding
-	=	
Pine Ridge Missions	Hands of Faith	\$24000.00
Family Mission Team	New Song/Feed My People	\$12383.75
Peru Missions	Compassion International	\$8615.00
Russo	Weekend Food Bags	\$5500.00
First Watchmen	Seminarians	\$5121.16
Silver Foxes	Various	\$5065.00
Wehrenberg	Teamwork Mehlville Schools	\$4000.00
Families 4 Families	Various	\$3889.27
Student Ministry	McDonald House	\$3763.37
Cards 4 Faith	Various	\$3553.05
The Rooted Experience Groups Make a Difference		\$3395.85 \$2727.85
FIT	Washington Park Various	\$2727.85 \$2415.00
You've Got a Friend	Vets & International Student Ministry	\$2415.00 \$2220.59
Parents	Little Bit of Haven	\$1963.24
What's Brewing	Lemay Family Center	\$1864.10
Make a Difference	Washington Park	\$1796.97
Families w/Young Children	Foster Care	\$1780.33
Sunday Morning	Backpacks	\$1700.00
Monarch	Crisis Aid	\$1581.69
Living the Life	Bibles for Teens	\$1500.00
Families in Action	Bethlehem	\$1245.00
Herrell	Good Samaritan	\$1237.50
Smelcer	Neighbor Needs	\$1200.00
King Golf Community	Sunset Golf	\$1000.00
Hands & Hammers	Hanft Home	\$1000.00
Story Chasers	Forder Families	\$1000.00
Fusion 56	Adopt a Family	\$1000.00
VBS - Kids Against Hunger	Global Compassion	\$750.00
King/Putz	Public Servants	\$750.00
Crystal's Blessing	Crystal's House	\$631.55
Blunda	Pregnancy Help Center	\$600.00
Brewer	Henderson	\$500.07
Wehrenberg	Faith Over Fear	\$500.00
Pine Ridge (Columbia)	Hands of Faith	\$500.00
Helping Hands	Restoration House	\$450.00
Rademeyer	Family in Need	\$300.00
Jatho	Various	\$424.01
By Faith Not Sight	Delta Gamma Center	\$250.00
Webb	TWIG's	\$250.00
Apetz	Pregnancy Help Center	\$250.00
Jōb Seekers	Unemployed	\$247.00
Matlock	Holiday Angels	\$231.25
Sisters	Women in Transition	\$200.00
Sewing Sistas	Cancer Patients	\$200.00
Mennel	St. Trinity	\$157.03
the Landing	Linus Project	\$68.12
		\$113,777.75